
Fall 2024 Commencement  
Ph.D. Ceremony

Map

Ph.D.

Concessions

ADA-Only Rows

Restrooms
(Women’s, Men’s, Family)MW F

C

Sections closed

Gift Sales

ATM

208 209 210

108

107 111

112

113

114

106

105

104

103 115
102 101 100

109 110

108 109 110

108 109 110

207

206 213

215

216

214

212

MEDIA

M
OON ENTRANCE

BENATAR ENTRANCE

MAIN ENTRANCE

STAGE205

204

203

202 200201

M

M

M

M
M W

W

F

F

W

W

W

M

W

W

C

CM

Fall 2024 Commencement  
Ph.D. Ceremony

Map

Ph.D.

Concessions

ADA-Only Rows

Restrooms
(Women’s, Men’s, Family)MW F

C

Sections closed

Gift Sales

ATM

208 209 210

108

107 111

112

113

114

106

105

104

103 115
102 101 100

109 110

108 109 110

108 109 110

207

206 213

215

216

214

212

MEDIA

M
OON ENTRANCE

BENATAR ENTRANCE

MAIN ENTRANCE

STAGE205

204

203

202 200201

M

M

M

M
M W

W

F

F

W

W

W

M

W

W

C

CM


